E2561-Series 10 Gb/s EML Modules
for up to 80 km Transmission
Data Sheet
March 2003
Features
■ Integrated electroabsorption modulator
■ 1.5 µm wavelength, full C-band
■ Characterized for 10 Gb/s operation

E2561-Series 10 Gb/s EML Modules Data Sheet
for up to 80 km Transmission March 2003
Ordering Information
Table 5. Ordering Information
Parameter Device Description
ITU-T
Wavelength
(nm)
Frequency
ST Connector LC Connector SC Connector
Code Comcode Code Comcode Code Comcode
1530.33 195.9 E2561H59 108587791 E2561S59 700021645 E2561A59 700021602
1531.12 195.8 E2561H58 108587783 E2561S58 700021644 E2561A58 700021601
1531.90 195.7 E2561H57 108587775 E2561S57 700021643 E2561A57 700021600
1532.68 195.6 E2561H56 108587767 E2561S56 700021642 E2561A56 700021599
1533.47 195.5 E2561H55 108587759 E2561S55 700021641 E2561A55 700021598
1534.25 195.4 E2561H54 108587742 E2561S54 700021640 E2561A54 700021597
1535.04 195.3 E2561H53 108587734 E2561S53 700021639 E2561A53 700021595
1535.82 195.2 E2561H52 108587726 E2561S52 700021638 E2561A52 700021594
1536.61 195.1 E2561H51 108587718 E2561S51 700021637 E2561A51 700021593
1537.40 195.0 E2561H50 108587700 E2561S50 700021636 E2561A50 700021592
1538.19 194.9 E2561H49 108587692 E2561S49 700021635 E2561A49 700021591
1538.98 194.8 E2561H48 108587676 E2561S48 700021633 E2561A48 700021590
1539.77 194.7 E2561H47 108587668 E2561S47 700021632 E2561A47 700021589
1540.56 194.6 E2561H46 108587650 E2561S46 700021631 E2561A46 700021588
1541.35 194.5 E2561H45 108587635 E2561S45 700021630 E2561A45 700021587
1542.14 194.4 E2561H44 108587627 E2561S44 700021629 E2561A44 700021586
1572.94 194.3 E2561H43 108587585 E2561S43 700021628 E2561A43 700021585
1543.73 194.2 E2561H42 108587577 E2561S42 700021627 E2561A42 700021584
1544.53 194.1 E2561H41 108587569 E2561S41 700021626 E2561A41 700021583
1545.32 194.0 E2561H40 108587544 E2561S40 700021625 E2561A40 700021582
1546.12 193.9 E2561H39 108587536 E2561S39 700021624 E2561A39 700021581
1546.92 193.8 E2561H38 108587528 E2561S38 700021623 E2561A38 700021580
1547.72 193.7 E2561H37 108587510 E2561S37 700021622 E2561A37 700021579
1548.51 193.6 E2561H36 108587502 E2561S36 700021621 E2561A36 700021578
1549.32 193.5 E2561H35 108587411 E2561S35 700021620 E2561A35 700021577
1550.12 193.4 E2560H34 108587403 E2560S34 700021619 E2560A34 700021576
1550.92 193.3 E2561H33 108587395 E2561S33 700021618 E2561A33 700021575
1551.72 193.2 E2561H32 108587387 E2561S32 700021617 E2561A32 700021574
1552.52 193.1 E2561H31 108587379 E2561S31 700021616 E2561A31 700021573
1553.33 193.0 E2561H30 108587353 E2561S30 700021615 E2561A30 700021572
1554.13 192.9 E2561H29 108587346 E2561S29 700021614 E2561A29 700021571
1554.94 192.8 E2561H28 108587338 E2561S28 700021613 E2561A28 700021569
1555.75 192.7 E2561H27 108587320 E2561S27 700021612 E2561A27 700021568
1556.56 192.6 E2561H26 108587312 E2561S26 700021611 E2561A26 700021567
1557.36 192.5 E2561H25 108587304 E2561S25 700021610 E2561A25 700021566
1558.17 192.4 E2561H24 108587296 E2561S24 700021609 E2561A24 700021565
1558.98 192.3 E2561H23 108587288 E2561S23 700021608 E2561A23 700021564
1559.79 192.2 E2561H22 108587262 E2561S22 700021607 E2561A22 700021563
1560.61 192.1 E2561H21 108587254 E2561S21 700021606 E2561A21 700021562
1561.42 192.0 E2561H20 108587247 E2561S20 700021605 E2561A20 700021561